
 

Stretton Handley CE (VC) Primary School 
 

School Terms and Holiday Dates 

Academic Year 2023/2024 
 

 

Autumn Term 2023 Inset Day (School Closed) 04/09/2023 (Monday) 

 School opens 05/09/2023 (Tuesday) 

School closes at 3.15pm 26/10/2023 (Thursday) 

Inset Day (School Closed) 27/10/2023 (Friday) 

Half term holiday 

Inset Day (School Closed) 06/11/2023 (Monday) 

School opens 07/11/2023 (Tuesday) 

School closes at 3.15pm 22/12/2023 (Friday) 

Christmas holiday 

Spring Term 2024 Inset Day (School Closed) 08/01/2024 (Monday) 

 School opens 09/01/2024 (Tuesday) 

School closes at 3.15pm 16/02/2024 (Friday) 

Half term holiday 

School opens 26/02/2024 (Monday) 

School closes at 3.15pm 28/03/2024 (Thursday) 

Easter holiday 

Summer Term 2024 School opens 15/04/2024 (Monday) 

 May Day (School Closed) 06/05/2024 (Monday) 

School closes at 3.15pm 24/05/2024 (Friday) 

Half term holiday 

School opens 03/06/2024 (Monday) 

Inset Day (School Closed) 07/06/2024 (Friday) 

School closes at 3.15pm 23/07/2024 (Tuesday) 
 
 

INSET (School Closure / Staff Training) Days 

Please note that in the academic year 2023/2024, Stretton Handley CE (VC) Primary 
School will be taking the following 5 INSET days: 

 

Monday 4th September 2023  
Friday 27th October 2023 
Monday 6th November 2023 
Monday 8th January 2024 
Friday 7th June 2024 


